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CHALLENGE BUFFAQUART FINALE 18/04/17

ANGERVILLE
LENOIR 
LUC 
018260I 

55 42

10 1.30

BRYON 
DIDIER 
145868I 

70

10

43

1.62

PHILIPPON 
YVON 
149503D 

39

6

35

1.11

CHATEAUDUN2
70 42

8 1.66

BACCARY 
BRUNO 

133995R 

35 43 SEQUEIRA 
ANTOINE 
146002M 5 0.81

40 35

6 1.14

ANGERVILLE CHATEAUDUN2
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